
October 2025 - Friday Golf Schedule - REV 

	 


© Scheduling Captain 

Oct 4, 2025

Player Email Phone # Oct 3 Oct 10 Oct 17 Oct 24 Oct 31
Dan Baczyk danbaczyk@gmail.com 201-906-3267 1 © 1 3 1 1 ©
Giancarlo Bisone gbisone@me.com 201-983-3015 3 © 2 1 3 © 1
Bill Carbone becarbo@icloud.com 201-652-6693 SUB Only
David Cobin dacobin@gmail.com 202-788-6465 N 1 © N N N
Ed Daly eddaly386@yahoo.com 201 960-7069 5 2 © N 5 4 ©
Fred Damiano fjdamiano@hotmail.com 551-427-3106 1 N 3 4 N
Ed Driscoll ed127@aol.com 732-921-5587 2 © 3 2 4 N
Richard Edelman edelmanr@optonline.net 973-389-3536 3 N 2 1 © 2
Peter Finlay peterfinlay72@gmail.com 908-656-5005 SUB Only
Warren Gordon gizphonic@gmail.com 201-788-9139 N 1 1 © 5 N
Dan Grieco dang333@gmail.com 201-819-3507 4 3 © 5 4 N
Stephen Hochman shochman@gmail.com 201-424-9701 SUB Only
Doug Hughes dhughes826@optonline.net 201-370-8208 1 2 2 © 2 2
Wayne Latawiec waynej863@verizon.net 201-961-2086 3 5 3 © 3 4
Thomas Lewis tomlewis812@aol.com 201-819-8611 N N 1 N 4
Alan Lo funnycpa@aol.com 908-447-6833 3 4 © 4 3 2 ©
Barry Luter barryluter@hotmail.com 201-857-5063 4 © 3 4 4 © 3
Thomas Papaleo papaleo1998@yahoo.com 201-321-6277 2 2 4 © 1 4
Ron Reedy ronaldreedy@gmail.com 917-601-2108 SUB Only
William Rooney wtrooney@optonline.net 201-478-3718 2 5 © 5 1 3
Joel Sachs JSachs9113@aol.com 201 556 9377 2 5 4 2 3
Mike Serpico mikeserp1@gmail.com 201-248-9648 4 3 5 © 2 1
Larry Smith ljsnux@gmail.com 201-962-5801 5 1 1 N 3 ©
Kevin Twibell ktwibell69@gmail.com 845-216-4167 1 4 2 3 2
Digby Wirtz dtwirtz@aol.com 201-755-8660 N 4 N 2 © N
Paul Woodburn paulwoodburn@optimum.net 201-652-4772 5 © 5 3 5 © 1


